Abgeschlossene Einspeisemanagement-Einsatze

April 2018

EISMAN-Nr.

228763
228764
228785
228786
228909
228910
229193
230240
230241
230248
230249
230408
230409
230483
230484
230604
230606
230613
230615
230621
230622
230658
230659
230685
230686
230748
230749
230795
230796
230823
230824
230829
230830
230835
230836
231921
231924

Anlage

UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122
UW Burhafe Trafo 121
UW Burhafe Trafo 122

Netzbetreiber

Avacon
Avacon
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
TenneT
TenneT
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon
Avacon

Beginn

05.04.2018 08:39
05.04.2018 08:39
05.04.2018 10:12
05.04.2018 10:12
06.04.2018 20:33
06.04.2018 20:33
10.04.2018 20:43
24.04.2018 15:23
24.04.2018 15:24
24.04.2018 16:14
24.04.2018 16:14
26.04.2018 11:16
26.04.2018 11:17
26.04.2018 16:26
26.04.2018 16:27
29.04.2018 17:56
29.04.2018 17:56
29.04.2018 21:02
29.04.2018 21:02
30.04.2018 01:07
30.04.2018 01:07
30.04.2018 04:12
30.04.2018 04:12
30.04.2018 06:16
30.04.2018 06:16
30.04.2018 12:17
30.04.2018 12:17
30.04.2018 15:56
30.04.2018 15:56
30.04.2018 18:16
30.04.2018 18:16
30.04.2018 18:46
30.04.2018 18:46
30.04.2018 19:41
30.04.2018 19:41
30.04.2018 03:41
30.04.2018 03:41

Eﬁ ImevI/“’”NW!

Wittmund

Ende

05.04.2018 09:01
05.04.2018 09:01
05.04.2018 20:38
05.04.2018 20:38
07.04.2018 04:36
07.04.2018 04:36
11.04.2018 04:51
24.04.2018 16:14
24.04.2018 16:14
24.04.2018 16:25
24.04.2018 16:25
26.04.2018 12:33
26.04.2018 12:34
26.04.2018 18:48
26.04.2018 18:48
29.04.2018 20:16
29.04.2018 20:16
29.04.2018 22:11
29.04.2018 22:11
30.04.2018 03:41
30.04.2018 03:41
30.04.2018 04:24
30.04.2018 04:24
30.04.2018 08:02
30.04.2018 08:02
30.04.2018 15:46
30.04.2018 15:46
30.04.2018 17:02
30.04.2018 17:02
30.04.2018 18:26
30.04.2018 18:26
30.04.2018 19:06
30.04.2018 19:06
30.04.2018 20:48
30.04.2018 20:48
30.04.2018 04:03
30.04.2018 04:03

Ursache Stufe

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
60%
0%
0%
60%
60%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



